
Blue Devils Summer 2020

Last First Bat Throws Height Weight Position Year High School
22 / 5 Baker Luke L L 5'11 170 1B/OF 2021 St Thomas Aquinas (KS)
15/33 Bergman Carter R R 6'1 175 C/INF 2022 Basehor Linwood (KS)

Bergman Hardy L R OF/INF 2020 Basehor Linwood (KS)
 2/13 Bosserman Parker R R SS/P 2021 Grain Valley (MO)
 3 / Duncan Brett R R 5'10 155 OF/P 2021 Odessa (MO)

Ernzen Cameron L L 5'11 175 OF/P 2021 Lansing (KS)
 9/27 James Eaton R R 6'3 190 C 2021 Tonganoxie (KS)

4 Goldbeck Gehrig L R 5'11 135 MIF/P 2022 Tonganoxie (KS)
23/24 Jenkins Adam R R 6' 160 3B/P 2021 Basehor Linwood (KS)

18 Miller Chandler R R 6'3 165 OF/P 2021 Basehor Linwood (KS)
19 Stone Parker R R 6'4 175 P 2021 Grain Valley (MO)

Welch Owen R R 5'9 150 P 2022 Tonganoxie (KS)
Troutt Caleb L L 5'10 175 OF 2020 Lansing (KS)
Akin Tyler R R 6'4 180 P/1B 2020 Lansing (KS)
Bailey Gabe L R C/INF/OF 2022 Tonganoxie (KS)

Coaches: Matt Goldbeck 913-579-8605
Derek Watkins
Payton Bosserman

Jersey Number      Red 
or white/ Blue



E-Mail
tbaker@summitinsurancegroup.com
amanbergm@aol.com
amanbergm@aol.com
cerclb1362@att.net
danaduncan22@gmail.com
ernzenj@hotmail.com
bethkck@yahoo.com
mgoldbeck@kckcc.edu
rjenkins@heartlandcocacola.com
Fieldofdreams2926@gmail.com
estone@gvr5.net
phillipwelsh@gmail.com
ctroutt2020@gmail.com
wga32173@gmail.com
jenniferbailey1634@yahoo.com


